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U.S. District Court 

District of Columbia 

Notice of Electronic Filing  
 

The following transaction was entered on 9/14/2017 at 1:56 PM and filed on 9/13/2017  

Case Name:  
NATIONAL VETERANS LEGAL SERVICES PROGRAM et al v. UNITED 

STATES OF AMERICA 

Case Number: 1:16-cv-00745-ESH  

Filer: AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF LAW LIBRARIES 

Document 

Number: 
62(No document attached)  

Docket Text:  

LCvR 7.1 CERTIFICATE OF DISCLOSURE of Corporate Affiliations and Financial 
Interests by AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF LAW LIBRARIES. (See Docket Entry 
[61] to view document). (znmw)  

 

1:16-cv-00745-ESH Notice has been electronically mailed to:  
 

William Mark Nebeker     mark.nebeker@usdoj.gov, CaseView.ECF@usdoj.gov, 

reginald.rowan@usdoj.gov 

 

Mark I. Bailen     mbailen@bakerlaw.com, atolbert@bakerlaw.com 

 

Elizabeth S. Smith     esmith@motleyrice.com 

 

Deepak Gupta     deepak@guptawessler.com, jon@guptawessler.com, matt@guptawessler.com, 

nabila@guptawessler.com, rachel@guptawessler.com, spurlock@guptawessler.com 

 

Bruce D. Brown     bbrown@rcfp.org, ecf@rcfp.org 

 

Brian J. Field     brian.field@usdoj.gov, CaseView.ECF@usdoj.gov, joseph.finnigan@usdoj.gov 

 

William H. Narwold     bnarwold@motleyrice.com, ajanelle@motleyrice.com, 
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moliver@motleyrice.com, vlepine@motleyrice.com, wtinkler@motleyrice.com 

 

Sasha Samberg-Champion     ssamberg-champion@relmanlaw.com 

 

1:16-cv-00745-ESH Notice will be delivered by other means to::  
 

DON KOZICH 

P.O. Box 2032 

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33303-2032 

 

ROB RAWSON 

P.O. Box 632 

Sanford, FL 32772-0632 

 

ROSEMARIE HOWELL 

9504 N.E. 5th Street 

Vancouver, WA 98664 
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